
SALE DATES EFFECTIVE
FEbruAry 2nDTO

FEbruAry 8Th, 2017

“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a
description, the description takes precedence.

Store Hours

50 William St. South, Lindsay

Monday - Friday: 8:30 AM - 7:00 PM
Saturday: 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Sunday: 10 AM - 5 PM

JUMBO
SIZE

EXTRA
LARGE

LARGE
ROASTING

SIZE

Blue
Ribbon
Bologna

Ham &
Bacon
Loaf

lblb lb
Olde
Fashioned
Ham

6.995.99 5.99
1.54/100 g)(1.32/100 g) (1.32/100 g)

Delissio 864-860 g

Pizza

Cavendish Farms 750 g,

Hashbrowns

Chapman’s

Canadian
Collections
Cones

Party On 454 g

Classic
Dippers

Compliment’s 680 g

Jumbo
Shrimp
With Sauce

Maple Leaf 800 g

Prime
Chicken
Wings4.99

.99 2.99 4.99

11.99 7.99

260-280 g

Natural
Cheese
Slices

12x100 g

Yogurt

Aged 2 Years,
250 g

Double
Smoked
Cheddar

340 g

Shredded
Cheese3.99 2.99 5.992/$5

Chef Made

Spaghetti Bolognese

Chef Made

Roast Beef
With Yorkshire Pudding,
Gravy, Potatoes & Vegetables4.99 8.99

@LaMantiasMarket
WWW.LAMAnTIAS.CA

COUNTRY MARKET FRESH

5.99
Cashmere

Ultraluxe
12 Roll
Bathroom
Tissue
Sponge Towels, 6 Pack

Ultra Strong 2/$5
Old Dutch, 255 g

Potato
Chips 1.99Helluva Good, 250 g

Chip Dip

1.99
Dare 225 g

Breton
or Vinta
Crackers 1.99

Hidden Valley
473 ml

Salad
Dressing 3.99Xtra 4.43 L

Detergent Mott’s 1.89 L
Clamato

Ocean Spray 1.89 L
Cranberry
Cocktail

Maple Leaf, 450 g
Original or BBQ
Top Dogs

Product of Honduras
Chiquita Bananas

Product of U.S.A. or Mexico
1 Lb Strawberries

10% or 5% 1 L

Coffee Cream
500 ml

Sour Cream

2.99

1.99

2.99

.49 2.99

3.49

1.49

2.99

Nuts to You, 365 g
Smooth or Crunchy

Almond
Butter

Lakewood 946 ml

Blueberry
Juice

Sproutalicious 320 g

Sprouted
Spelt
Cookies

Eat Real 135-113 g

Lentil or
Quinoa
Chips7.99 5.99 4.992.99

ALL NATURAL ORGANIC

FRESH BAKED

DELI FRESH SLICED

Chalet 700 g,
White or Brown

Italian
Bread

Lanthier Pkg of 12

Bake N’ Serve
Dinner Rolls

475 g

Sour Dough
Boule1.79 1.99 2.99

Iced
Cinnamon
Buns 3.99

Product of Ontario
Boneless
Butterfly Pork
Loin Chops

Product of U.S.A., No. 1 Grade

Green Sweet
Peppers

Product of Mexico, No. 1 Grade

Hot House
Tomatoes

Apio 12 oz pkg

Kale Salad
Kits

Product of U.S.A., No. 1 Grade

Celery

Product of Guatamala

Honeydew
Melons

Product of Mexico, 6 oz pkg

Raspberries

.99

1.49

3.99

1.49

2/$5

2.99

ONTARIO CRAFT BEER OF THEWEEK

Lake of Bays

Spark House Red Ale

lb

lb pkg

5.99

2.99

4.99

9.99

5.992.49

Inside Round

Roasts or Steaks

Beef Liver

Lean Ground Beef

Storemade
Beef Pinwheels

Canada Grade A

Boneless, Skinless
Chicken Breast

Canada Grade A

Chickens

2.95
473 ml (Incl HST & Deposit)

FULLY
COOKED

3
VARIETIES

FULLY
COOKED

lb

lb

lb

lb

bunch

lb

lb

lb lb


